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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Beer Bellies

Polk High

Predators

Warriors

Burrheads

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Warriors

GMEN

Polk High

Blair Witch

Burrheads

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
GMEN

Polk High

Blair Witch

Predators

Come Get Some

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Beer Bellies

Polk High

Blair Witch

Predators

Burrheads

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
GMEN

Blair Witch

Polk High

Come Get Some
Burrheads

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Warriors

GMEN

Polk High

Predators

Burrheads

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
GMEN

Polk High

Blair Witch

Burrheads

Warriors

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Beer Bellies

Polk High

Blair Witch

Come Get Some
Burrheads

81.70
187.00
126.50

85.60
165.80

192.20
102.00

95.10
129.10
219.10

105.40
112.50
101.70
114.70
178.50

163.80
146.70
126.80
222.50
184.30

139.10
184.90
118.90
168.70
149.30

146.70
109.20
106.90
146.70
151.50

111.10
98.60
170.90
152.90
95.90

180.50

92.50
123.00
134.00
116.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Crew

Blair Witch
Come Get Some
GMEN

Bellie Bucs

The Crew

Beer Bellies
Predators

Bellie Bucs
Come Get Some

The Crew
Burrheads
Warriors
Beer Bellies
Bellie Bucs

The Crew
Warriors

GMEN

Bellie Bucs
Come Get Some

Beer Bellies
Predators
The Crew
Bellie Bucs
Warriors

The Crew

Come Get Some
Beer Bellies
Bellie Bucs

Blair Witch

Bellie Bucs

The Crew

Come Get Some
Predators

Beer Bellies

Bellie Bucs
Warriors
Predators
The Crew
GMEN
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122.90
127.60
125.70
147.70
163.50

79.80
132.80
106.60
112.40
115.40

138.70
168.40
175.70
129.00
101.70

113.10
220.80
83.60
159.20
68.40

115.40
127.40
101.70

81.60
143.10

92.60
151.20
107.40
175.00
144.10

113.10
130.50
140.20
106.20
200.40

90.70
191.60
204.20
207.30
132.80
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Warriors 189.90 VS Bellie Bucs 95.80
GMEN 77.80 VS The Crew 106.90
Polk High 170.10 VS Come Get Some 140.70
Blair Witch 122.00 VS Beer Bellies 205.10
Burrheads 163.50 VS Predators 161.60

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Polk High 107.40 VS GMEN 59.00
Blair Witch 117.80 VS Come Get Some 157.90
Predators 154.30 VS The Crew 95.70
Burrheads 161.60 VS Bellie Bucs 233.90
Warriors 165.50 VS Beer Bellies 89.20

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Polk High 119.70 VS Beer Bellies 148.60
Blair Witch 187.00 VS Bellie Bucs 125.00
Predators 145.60 VS Come Get Some 156.10
Burrheads 145.20 VS The Crew 184.60
Warriors 169.00 VS GMEN 95.90

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Polk High 108.90 VS GMEN 113.20
Come Get Some 117.80 VS Beer Bellies 145.20
Burrheads 134.50 VS Blair Witch 177.50
The Crew 120.30 VS Bellie Bucs 88.60
Warriors 175.50 VS Predators 130.20

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13

Blair Witch 116.40 VS The Crew 170.60
Come Get Some 81.60 VS Beer Bellies 148.50
Bellie Bucs 104.20
Burrheads 117.20
GMEN 95.20
Polk High 112.70
Predators 120.10
Warriors 129.10

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14

The Crew 122.40 VS Warriors 125.10
Beer Bellies 83.30 VS Burrheads 138.10
Bellie Bucs 77.40
Blair Witch 144.80
Come Get Some 65.60
GMEN 127.40
Polk High 112.70
Predators 128.50

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15

Burrheads 103.80 S Warriors 135.40
Beer Bellies 163.80
Bellie Bucs 98.10
Blair Witch 71.20
Come Get Some 45.60
GMEN 111.80
Polk High 98.50
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Predators
The Crew

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16

Beer Bellies
Bellie Bucs

Blair Witch
Burrheads
Come Get Some
GMEN

Polk High
Predators

The Crew
Warriors

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 17

Beer Bellies
Bellie Bucs

Blair Witch
Burrheads
Come Get Some
GMEN

Polk High
Predators

The Crew
Warriors

121.00
98.70

No Games Scheduled
151.10
129.00

43.70
125.00
105.00

67.60
167.60
133.40
113.10
144.80

No Games Scheduled
135.10
100.30

95.70
125.10
85.90
117.00
30.70
128.60
143.90
105.70
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