# **Appleton Papermakers Blue**

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Beer Bellies	81.70	vs	The Crew	122.90
Polk High	187.00	VS	Blair Witch	127.60
Predators	126.50	VS	Come Get Some	125.70
Warriors	85.60	VS	GMEN	147.70
Burrheads	165.80	VS	Bellie Bucs	163.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Warriors	192.20	VS	The Crew	79.80
GMEN	102.00	VS	Beer Bellies	132.80
Polk High	95.10	VS	Predators	106.60
Blair Witch	129.10	VS	Bellie Bucs	112.40
Burrheads	219.10	VS	Come Get Some	115.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
GMEN	105.40	VS	The Crew	138.70
Polk High	112.50	VS	Burrheads	168.40
Blair Witch	101.70	VS	Warriors	175.70
Predators	114.70	VS	Beer Bellies	129.00
Come Get Some	178.50	VS	Bellie Bucs	101.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Beer Bellies	163.80	VS	The Crew	113.10
Polk High	146.70	VS	Warriors	220.80
Blair Witch	126.80	VS	GMEN	83.60
Predators	222.50	VS	Bellie Bucs	159.20
Burrheads	184.30	VS	Come Get Some	68.40
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
GMEN	139.10	VS	Beer Bellies	115.40
Blair Witch	184.90	VS	Predators	127.40
Polk High	118.90	VS	The Crew	101.70
Come Get Some	168.70	VS	Bellie Bucs	81.60
Burrheads	149.30	VS	Warriors	143.10
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Warriors	146.70	VS	The Crew	92.60
GMEN	109.20	VS	Come Get Some	151.20
Polk High	106.90	VS	Beer Bellies	107.40
Predators Burrheads	146.70 151.50	vs vs	Bellie Bucs Blair Witch	175.00 144.10
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
GMEN	111.10	VS	Bellie Bucs	113.10
Polk High	98.60	vs VS	The Crew	130.50
Blair Witch	170.90	VS VS	Come Get Some	140.20
Burrheads	152.90	VS VS	Predators	106.20
Warriors	95.90	VS	Beer Bellies	200.40
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Beer Bellies	180.50	VS	Bellie Bucs	90.70
Polk High	92.50	VS	Warriors	191.60
Blair Witch	123.00	VS	Predators	204.20
Come Get Some	134.00	VS	The Crew	207.30
Burrheads	116.30	VS	GMEN	132.80

# **Appleton Papermakers Blue**

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:23pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Warriors	189.90	VS	Bellie Bucs	95.80
GMEN	77.80	VS	The Crew	106.9
Polk High	170.10	VS	Come Get Some	140.70
Blair Witch	122.00	VS	Beer Bellies	205.10
Burrheads	163.50	VS	Predators	161.60
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Polk High	107.40	VS	GMEN	59.00
Blair Witch	117.80	VS	Come Get Some	157.90
Predators	154.30	VS	The Crew	95.70
Burrheads	161.60	VS	Bellie Bucs	233.90
Warriors	165.50	VS	Beer Bellies	89.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Polk High	119.70	VS	Beer Bellies	148.60
Blair Witch	187.00	VS	Bellie Bucs	125.00
Predators	145.60	VS	Come Get Some	156.10
Burrheads	145.20	VS	The Crew	184.60
Warriors	169.00	VS	GMEN	95.90
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Polk High	108.90	VS	GMEN	113.20
Come Get Some	117.80	VS	Beer Bellies	145.20
Burrheads	134.50	VS	Blair Witch	177.50
The Crew	120.30	VS	Bellie Bucs	88.60
Warriors	175.50	vs	Predators	130.20
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13				
Blair Witch	116.40	VS	The Crew	170.60
Come Get Some	81.60	VS	Beer Bellies	148.50
Bellie Bucs	104.20			
Burrheads	117.20			
GMEN	95.20			
Polk High	112.70			
Predators	120.10			
Warriors	129.10			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14				
The Crew	122.40	VS	Warriors	125.10
Beer Bellies	83.30	VS	Burrheads	138.10
Bellie Bucs	77.40			
Blair Witch	144.80			
Come Get Some	65.60			
GMEN	127.40			
Polk High	112.70			
Predators	128.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15				
Burrheads	103.80	VS	Warriors	135.40
Beer Bellies	163.80			
Bellie Bucs	98.10			
Blair Witch	71.20			
Come Get Some	45.60			
GMEN	111.80			
Polk High	98.50			



## **Appleton Papermakers Blue**

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:23pm ET

Predators	121.00
The Crew	98.70

#### Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16

·	No Games Scheduled
Beer Bellies	151.10
Bellie Bucs	129.00
Blair Witch	43.70
Burrheads	125.00
Come Get Some	105.00
GMEN	67.60
Polk High	167.60
Predators	133.40
The Crew	113.10
Warriors	144.80

### Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 17

riayon wook o in E wook ii	
	No Games Scheduled
Beer Bellies	135.10
Bellie Bucs	100.30
Blair Witch	95.70
Burrheads	125.10
Come Get Some	85.90
GMEN	117.00
Polk High	30.70
Predators	128.60
The Crew	143.90
Warriors	105.70